
PROPOSED  COUNSELLING  SCHEDULE SESSION:  JUNE 2022 

Name of the Study Centre: Vivekanandha College of Arts and Sciences for women 

Study Centre Code: SC 25230 

MSCFSQM/PGDFSQM PRACTICAL CLASS FACE TO FACE MODE AT LSC :25230 

 (Vivekanandha College of Arts and Sciences for Women, Elayampalayam, Tiruchengode, Namakkal) 

 

S. No Date Time Batch Programme 

Name of 
Approved 
Academic 

Counsellor 
with mobile No 

Course 
Code 

No. 
Credit 

No. of 
Student 

Registered 

No. of 
Eligible 
Session 

Session 
Already 

taken 

Sessions  
Proposed 

for this Day 
Lab 

1 03/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

CHEMICAL 
ANALYSIS 

AND 
QUALITY 

ASSURANCE 

MS.M.KANISHTA 
7639470635 

 
 

MVPL-
002 

4 50 2 Nil Monday Biotechnology 

2 04/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

CHEMICAL 
ANALYSIS 

AND 
QUALITY 

ASSURANCE 

MS.M.KANISHTA 
7639470635 

 
 

MPVL-
002 

4 50 2 Nil Tuesday Biotechnology 

3 05/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

FOOD 
SAFETY 

AND 
QUALITY 

ASSURANCE 

MS.M.KANISHTA 
7639470635 

 
 

MVPL-
001 

4 50 2 Nil Wednesday Biotechnology 

4 06/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

FOOD 
SAFETY 

AND 
QUALITY 

ASSURANCE 

MS.M.KANISHTA 
7639470635 

 
 

MVPL-
001 

 

4 50 2 Nil Thursday Biochemistry 

5 07/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

FOOD 
MICROBIOL

OGY 

 
MS.M.REVATHI  

9791622846 
 

 
 

MVPI-
001 

4 50 2 Nil Friday Microbiology 

6 08/4/23 

10.00-
1.00 & 

2.00 
5.00 
PM 

June 
2022 

FOOD 
MICROBIOL

OGY 

MS.M.REVATHI 
9791622846 

 
 

MVPI-
001 

4 50 2 Nil Saturday Microbiology 

 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                                                                                              Dr. C. Rajendira Bhabu,  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                Study Coordinator   

                                                                                                                                                                                                       Vivekanandha College of Arts and Sciences for Women (Autonomous) 


