PROPOSED COUNSELLING SCHEDULE SESSION: JUNE 2022

Name of the Study Centre: Vivekanandha College of Arts and Sciences for women

Study Centre Code: SC 25230

MSCFSQM/PGDFSQM PRACTICAL CLASS FACE TO FACE MODE AT LSC :25230

(Vivekanandha College of Arts and Sciences for Women, Elayampalayam, Tiruchengode, Namakkal)

S. No	Date	Time	Batch	Programme	Name of Approved Academic Counsellor with mobile No	Course Code	No. Credit	No. of Student Registered	No. of Eligible Session	Session Already taken	Sessions Proposed for this Day	Lab
1	03/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	CHEMICAL ANALYSIS AND QUALITY ASSURANCE	MS.M.KANISHTA 7639470635	MVPL- 002	4	50	2	Nil	Monday	Biotechnology
2	04/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	CHEMICAL ANALYSIS AND QUALITY ASSURANCE	MS.M.KANISHTA 7639470635	MPVL- 002	4	50	2	Nil	Tuesday	Biotechnology
3	05/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE	MS.M.KANISHTA 7639470635	MVPL- 001	4	50	2	Nil	Wednesday	Biotechnology
4	06/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE	MS.M.KANISHTA 7639470635	MVPL- 001	4	50	2	Nil	Thursday	Biochemistry
5	07/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	FOOD MICROBIOL OGY	MS.M.REVATHI 9791622846	MVPI- 001	4	50	2	Nil	Friday	Microbiology
6	08/4/23	10.00- 1.00 & 2.00 5.00 PM	June 2022	FOOD MICROBIOL OGY	MS.M.REVATHI 9791622846	MVPI- 001	4	50	2	Nil	Saturday	Microbiology